© 00 N oo o B~ W N P

e T~ S S S S
o 1M W N B O

posizione
252
264
265
286
289
303
316
344
364
366
375
376
377
387
423
444

protocollo
280725
280740
280742
280775
280780
280801
280825
280873
280912
280914
280935
280937
280938
280952
281014
281066

data
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

22/09/2025

22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025
22/09/2025

CONTROLLO FINALE
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO



