

posizione	protocollo	data	CONTROLLO FINALE
1	252	280725	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
2	264	280740	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
3	265	280742	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
4	286	280775	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
5	289	280780	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
6	<u>303</u>	<u>280801</u>	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
7	316	280825	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
8	344	280873	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
9	364	280912	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
10	366	280914	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
11	375	280935	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
12	376	280937	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
13	377	280938	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
14	387	280952	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
15	423	281014	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO
16	444	281066	AMMESSI IN CERCA DI AFFITTO